©2000 Fairchild Semiconductor International
Rev. 1.0.1
February. 2000.
1
Features
• 1-phase, full-wave, linear DC motor driver
• Built-in TSD (Thermal shutdown) circuit

• Automotive compact disk player (CDP)
• Other compact disk media
Ordering Information
Device Package Operating Temp.
KA9259CD 28-SSOPH-375 −25°C ~ +75°C
KA9259CDTF 28-SSOPH-375 −25°C ~ +75°C
KA9259ED 28-SSOPH-375 −25°C ~ +75°C
KA9259EDTF 28-SSOPH-375 −25°C ~ +75°C
KA9259D
5-Channel Motor Driver
KA9259D
2